Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Schneider
Electric
DATA SHEET
LC1D25V7
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Schneider Electric
Catalog number lc1d25v7
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Legacy / discontinued
Technical specification
Voltage 400 V
Current 25 A
Frequency 50 - 60 Hz
Product Type Contactor
Signal Type 400
Signal Level 400 V
Relay Specifications 400 VAC
Description
Schneider Electric motor contactor LC1D25V7 11kW 400V coil 1NO+1NC part 035009